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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 23 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
24.11.2024 - 9:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

ABSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. MIRCEVSKI Bozidar ViP Rabotnicki 26.91 528
2. STANKOVSKI Gorazd 08 P.K.Vardar 2018 27.22 510
3. KALKUS Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 28.13 462
4. ANGELKOVIKJ Kiril 08 P.K.Vardar 2018 28.22 457
5. LEVKOVSKI Leon 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 30.60 359
6. KARANGELESKI Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 32.44 301
7. IMERI Jon 09 DELFIN 32.61 296
8. BLAZEVSKI Josif 10 DELFIN 32.92 288
9. TRAJKOVSKI Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 33.43 275

10. DICHEVSKI Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 34.33 254
11. DAMJANOV Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 34.54 249
12. JOVANOVSKI Dimitrij 09 DELFIN 36.00 220
13. IVANOVSKI Nikola 11 DELFIN 36.64 209
14. NAUMOVSKI Danilo 14 PK Mladost 37.22 199
15. ANDONOVSKI Ilija 12 VARDAR 37.82 190
16. JOVANOVIKJ Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 38.02 187
17. IVANOV Damjan 15 PK Skopje 39.15 171
18. JOVANOVSKI Stefan 09 DELFIN 39.23 170
19. SABOTKOVSKI Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 41.12 147
20. GAVRILOVSKI Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 42.54 133
21. KUTANOSKI Jovan 14 3DISCIPLINES 43.14 128
22. MISAJLOVSKI Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 44.32 118
23. LEKOSKI Dejan 11 3DISCIPLINES 44.51 116
24. BLAZEVSKI Borjan 16 PK Skopje 47.65 95
25. BASHESKI Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 48.81 88
26. LAZAROSKI Matej 16 3DISCIPLINES 50.71 78

DSQ RAMADANI Florijan 09 ATLETA
DSQ DRASKOVIKJ Danilo 18 ATLETA

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KALKUS Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 28.13 462
2. LEVKOVSKI Leon 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 30.60 359
3. IMERI Jon 09 DELFIN 32.61 296
4. BLAZEVSKI Josif 10 DELFIN 32.92 288
5. JOVANOVSKI Dimitrij 09 DELFIN 36.00 220
6. JOVANOVSKI Stefan 09 DELFIN 39.23 170

DSQ RAMADANI Florijan 09 ATLETA

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. KARANGELESKI Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 32.44 301
2. TRAJKOVSKI Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 33.43 275
3. DAMJANOV Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 34.54 249
4. IVANOVSKI Nikola 11 DELFIN 36.64 209
5. ANDONOVSKI Ilija 12 VARDAR 37.82 190
6. JOVANOVIKJ Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 38.02 187
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 23, Boys, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

7. LEKOSKI Dejan 11 3DISCIPLINES 44.51 116

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. DICHEVSKI Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 34.33 254
2. NAUMOVSKI Danilo 14 PK Mladost 37.22 199
3. SABOTKOVSKI Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 41.12 147
4. KUTANOSKI Jovan 14 3DISCIPLINES 43.14 128

YOB 2015

1. IVANOV Damjan 15 PK Skopje 39.15 171
2. GAVRILOVSKI Jakov 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 42.54 133
3. MISAJLOVSKI Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 44.32 118

2016 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKI Borjan 16 PK Skopje 47.65 95
2. BASHESKI Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 48.81 88
3. LAZAROSKI Matej 16 3DISCIPLINES 50.71 78

DSQ DRASKOVIKJ Danilo 18 ATLETA


